
BPA Office Furniture Vendor Point of Contact Phone Number Email Business 
Size

N00189-07-A-0007 Affordable Interior Systems 
Inc. dba AIS

Primary: Dave Morales
Alternate: David Moorad

800-434-7400
703-307-0955 dmorales@ais-inc.com Small

N00189-07-A-0013 BIF New York Inc. Primary: Tommy Lee
Alternate: Paul Chung 201-933-7777 tommy@bifnewyork.com

pchung@bifnewyork.com Small

N00189-07-A-0014 BIF New York Inc. Primary: Tommy Lee
Alternate: Paul Chung 201-933-7777 tommy@bifnewyork.com

pchung@bifnewyork.com Small

N00189-07-A-0015 Ergogenesis LLC Primary: Ray Woodward
Alternate: Lee Mauney 800-364-5299 rwoodward@ergogenesis.com

lmauney@ergogenesis.com Small

N00189-07-A-0016 Jack Knelly Office Furniture Primary: Jack Knelly
Alternate: Bob Broderrek 570-742-8210 jackknelly@verizon.net

bobb@namarketinginc.com Small

N00189-07-A-0017 Metalworks Inc. dba Great 
Openings 

Primary: Steve Paine
Alternate: Shane Pung

231-398-8282
231-895-3177

spaine@greatopenings.com
spung@greatopenings.com Small

N00189-07-A-0018
Service Products Group of 
Bucyrus Inc. dba Wyandot 
Seating 

Primary: Shane Boland
Alternate: Phil Snyder

410-627-0397
800-233-4974

midatlanticfurniture@comcast.n
et
info@wyandotseating.com

Small

N00189-07-A-0019 Global Distributors Inc. Primary: Ken Corbin
Alternate: Sonya Groves

301-657-3557
877-289-4472 ext 
816

kcorbin@globalgsa.com
sgroves@globalindustries.com Small

N00189-07-A-0020 Centercore Group Inc. Primary: Kevin Singleton
Alternate: Penny Vick 870-358-2500 ksingleton@centercore.com 

pvick@centercore.com Small

N00189-07-A-0021 Jofco Inc. Primary: Cheryl Dischinger 888-749-9165 cheryl.dischinger@jofco.com Small

N00189-07-A-0022
Solution Planning & 
Contract Environments dba 
SPACE

Primary: Stacy Betts
Alternate: Colette St. Louis 989-835-5151 sbetts@spaceinc.net Small

N00189-07-A-0023 Maxon Furniture Inc Primary: Abe Soria
Alternate: David Dillard

253-740-0383
703-723-8127

soriaa@maxonmail.com
dillardd@maxonmail.com Large

N00189-07-A-0024 Teknion, Inc. Primary: Steve Hindle
Alternate:William Richards

410-300-9955
202-246-8582

shindle@tekus.com
brichards@tekus.com Large

N00189-07-A-0025 Cramer Inc. Primary: Brian Edmonds 800-366-6700 brian@cramerinc.com Small
N00189-07-A-0026 Haworth, Inc. Primary: Tom Walker 616-393-3611 thomas.walker@haworth.com Large

N00189-07-A-0028 Unicor Federal Prison 
Industries Inc.

Primary: Diane Stabinski
Alternate: Cory Wheeland

757-812-2673
757-410-8408 diane.stabinski@oei-inc.com Large



N00189-07-A-0029 Herman Miller, Inc. Primary: Dave Bowes 703-946-8312 dave_bowes@hermanmiller.co
m Large

N00189-07-A-0040 Trendway Corp. Primary: Chris Silguero
Alternate: Nick Pannunzio 616-399-3900 csilguero@trendway.com

npannunzio@trendway.com Small

N00189-07-A-0049 Knoll, Inc Primary: Steve Robinson 202-973-0410 steve_robinson@knoll.com Large

N00189-07-A-0051 Compatico Inc. Primary: Dick Posthumus 
Alternate: John Rea

616-575-8307             
616-575-8312

dposthumus@compatico.com  
jrea@compatico.com Small

N00189-07-A-0052 Executive Furniture of 
Washington DC

Primary: Richard Mellish
Alternate: Ann Mellish 301-622-9584 efwdc@efwdc.com  

efidc@prodigy.net Small

N00189-07-A-0053 Humanscale Corp. Primary: Theresa Donnelly 
Alternate: Craig Puegner

732-537-2944           
952-906-1097

tdonnelly@humanscale.com 
cpuegner@humanscale.com Small

N00189-07-A-0054 The Hon Company Primary: Mike Paar 563-272-4345 paarm@honcompany.com Large

N00189-07-A-0057 Allsteel Inc
Primary: Bill Phelan
Alternate:  Marian C. 
Moreley

800-248-2025
PhelanB@allsteeloffice.com

Large

N00189-07-A-0067 Kimball International Inc. Primary: Drew Andrews
Alternate: Mickie Emmons 301-655-7233 drew.andrews@kimball.com

mickie.emmons@kimball.com Large

BPA Packaged Furniture 
Vendor Point of Contact Phone Number Email Business 

Size

N00189-07-A-0001 Krug Inc. Primary: Mike Boehmer 800-265-2796 ext 
203 mboehmer@krug.ca Large

N00189-07-A-0005 DCI Inc. Primary: Lisa Birch-
Wooldridge

800-552-8286 ext 
603 Lbirch-wooldridge@dcufurn.com Small

N00189-07-A-0011 R T London Company Primary: Gerald Barry            
Alternate: Abbi Adams 877-613-2012 gbarry@rtlondon.com                   

aadams@rtlondon.com Small

N00189-07-A-0027 Unicor Federal Prison 
Industries Inc.

Primary: Diane Stabinski
Alternate: Cory Wheeland

757-812-2673
757-410-8408 diane.stabinski@oei-inc.com Large

N00189-07-A-0030 Homeland Office Products 
and Equipment

Primary: Tom Pratt
Alternate:Christina Pratt 781-829-0397 tpratt@homelandoffice.com Small

N00189-07-A-0032 Stonehill Sales Primary: Carol Hill
Alternate: Scott Hill 845-386-1234 chill@hvc.rr.com

stonehill@hvc.rr.com Small



N00189-07-A-0033 Office Design Group Inc. Primary: Russell Smith 
Alternate: Kathy Habash 949-215-5557 russell@officedesigngroup.com   

kathy@officedesigngroup.com Small

N00189-07-A-0034 Facilities Solutions Group 
LLC

Primary: Eric zetterberg
Alternate: Phil Foltman

703-234-6057
703-234-6555 eric.zetterberg@fsg-llc.com Small

N00189-07-A-0035 Steelcase Inc. Primary: Greg Engelsma 616-246-9082 genglsma@steelcase.com Large

N00189-07-A-0036 Med Enterprises LLC dba K 
L N Steel Products 

Primary: Mike Gittinger
Alternate: Willie Adclck

210-227-4747           
800-624-9109 ext 
647

mike@kln.com
willie@3mtf.com Small

N00189-07-A-0037 New Day Office Products & 
Furnishings Primary: Chuck Brady 757-398-0718 chuck@newdayoffice.com Small

N00189-07-A-0038 Office Environments 
International Inc.

Primary: Dale Buch
Alternate: Bill Malone

703-578-0024
571-438-6644 dale@oeii.com Small

N00189-07-A-0042 Trade Products Corp. Primary: Allyn Richert
Alternate: David Richardson 703-502-9000

arichert@tradeproductscorp.co
m
drichardson@tradeproductscorp
.com

Small

N00189-07-A-0045 Dehler Manufacturing Co 
Inc.

Primary: Neicey Holloman
Alternate: Bob Cantarrago 757-753-0880 neiceyholloman@yahoo.com Small

N00189-07-A-0065 GOVSOLUTIONS Inc. Primary: Donna Long
Alternate: Jerry Barnett 757-430-7890 donna@govsolutionsinc.com

gsa@govsolutionsinc.com Small

N00189-07-A-0066 Perry & Wilson Inc. Primary: Malcolm Wilson 
Alternate: Gi Gi Wilson 301-564-1112 malcolmw@mjpw.com  

ggwilson@mjpw.com Small

BPA Household and Quarters 
Furniture Vendor Point of Contact Phone Email Business 

Size

N00189-07-A-0002 Capitol Supply Inc. Primary: Phil Harris
Alternate: David Ostan 954-485-5000 Pharris@capitolsupply.com

Dostan@capitolsupply.com Small

N00189-07-A-0003 Sundrella Aluminum 
Products Co. Inc.

Primary: Kaycie Drennan
Alternate: Ron Simonson

623-556-6833
800-825-5222

kdrennan@sundrella.com
rsimonson@sundrella.com Small

N00189-07-A-0004 Thomasville Furniture 
Industries Inc. Primary: Carole Snider 336-476-2175 Csnider@thomasville.com Small

N00189-07-A-0008 John Savoy & Son Inc. Primary: Paula Robinson
Alternate: Dave Kratzer 570-368-2424 probinson@savoyfurniture.com 

dkratzer@savoyfurniture.com Small

N00189-07-A-0010 New England Woodcraft 
Inc. Primary: Betsy Quigley 802-247-8211 bquigley@newwoodcraft.com Small



N00189-07-A-0031 J Squared Inc. dba 
University Loft

Primary: Ventura Lopez
Alternate: Terrance Bergin

317-985-3748
317-603-6489

vlopez@uloft.com
tbergin@uloft.com Small

N00189-07-A-0047 Lakewood Manufacturing 
Co. Inc. Primary: Doug Widlake 800-344-1616 lakmfg@aol.com Small

N00189-07-A-0048 Unicor Federal Prison 
Industries Inc.

Primary: Diane Stabinski
Alternate: Cory Wheeland

757-812-2673
757-410-8408 diane.stabinski@oei-inc.com Large

N00189-07-A-0060 United Industry of New 
England Primary: Nicholas Besedin 401-421-6106 nbesedin@divon.com Small

N00189-07-A-0061 Cmark International Inc. Primary: Neha Mekim
Alternate: Bonnie Perkins 803-699-4940 neha@cmark.org 

bonnie@cmark.org Small

N00189-07-A-0063 Med Enterprises LLC dba 
KLN Steel Products

Primary: Mike Gittinger 210-227-4748 mike@kln.com Small

N00189-07-A-0069 Commercial Marketing 
Associates Inc. dba CMA

Primary: Paul Snyder 
Alternate: Cindy Johnson

240-215-9700 ext 12   
240-215-9700 ext 29

paul.snyder@cma-gsa.com 
cindy.johnson@cma-gsa.com Small

N00189-08-A-0001 Furniture by Thurston Primary: Mike Gittinger 
Alternate: Wayne Young

210-227-4747             
530-272-4329

mike@kln.com                              
wyoung@3mtf.com Small

N00189-08-A-0002 Furniture by Thurston Primary: Mike Gittinger 
Alternate: Wayne Young

210-227-4747             
530-272-4329

mike@kln.com                              
wyoung@3mtf.com Small


